
Student Affairs Committee 
 
 
 
Members: 
 
Derek Girman, Bio, 
Chair 
 
Jane Sutanonpaiboon, 
Bus 
 
Don Romesburg, WGS 
 
Ron Lopez, CALS 
 
Luis Vega, ACE 
 
Mack Olson, SAEM 
 
Jennifer Mahdavi, Edu 
 
Sheila Cunningham, Lib 
 
Karen Thompson, Bus 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Fall Meetings of  

SAC 
 

9/9 
9/23 
10/7 
10/21 
11/4 
11/18 
12/2 
12/16 

 
 
 

AGENDA 
September 9, 2009 

Note change DAR 101 
10:00 a.m. - 12:00pm 

 
Approval of Agenda 
Approval of Minutes - attached 
 
REPORTS 

 
Chair’s Report   
SAEM Report  
Associated Students Report   
ACE Report   
Liaison Report  

 
BUSINESS 
 
1.  Confirm Appoints 

 Secretary 
 Athletic Council 
 Campus Climate Committee 
 Fee Advisory Committee 
 Scholarship Committee 
 Fairness Board 

 
2.  Review of charge of Student Affairs Committee 
 
3.  Review of 2008-2009 end-of-year report and planning 

discussion for 2009/2010 
 
4.  Use of Google Docs and Smart Classroom for Fall 2009 
 
 


